



This is to confirm that

Camila E. Benosa

Published following article

Students' Perception and Satisfaction in Office Administration Program

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 114-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Christine Joy A. Javellana

Published following article

Students' Perception and Satisfaction in Office Administration Program

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 114-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Loren Mae R. Linogon

Published following article

Students' Perception and Satisfaction in Office Administration Program

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 114-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Aldzen Mae B. Rabor

Published following article

Students' Perception and Satisfaction in Office Administration Program

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 114-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Anna Maria Joy S. Tacalan

Published following article

Students' Perception and Satisfaction in Office Administration Program

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 114-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.